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Price
755.65 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.70% (5.22)

US1729081059
CTAS

Nasdaq

usb

Consumer Products
Stock

69,765 EUR

S&P 500

754.07 USD (100)
757.17 USD (100)
747.49 USD
755.975 USD
743.88 USD
750.43 USD
753.393064 USD
206,701
155,608,960.13
13,649

172908105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/02 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 =

Headline
Equity Weekly

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1729081059&ID_NOTATION=258203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1729081059&ID_NOTATION=258203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e89bc1e1e9978e6d5113d57be8812b4ce5ebbbd75bcef86a97b8c9267a2d888a&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ddbe90c706f84173d&time=1723364925&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5e42bd4680bc6f6a40b958de3b6686348399304b73675b87623c2f8ab5e2f5a1&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6ae47e6f828787f3a&time=1723364925&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0db25bacf9e2e33fdc60649b2a5338b121f38c0230d261ae8a169728ffa99330&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ff6051d73dbf2d6fb&time=1723364925&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2884ad5b13e01b11e713add131717ca786b951dba59eee6358c9a069eaa6054e&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=47dc16d4eca852d5e&time=1723364925&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a8cbb2efca1649affef7f0d051ca9fbb3290f67c485167e13b917b3fb3bd944a&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4067105eeec9509a4&time=1723364925&tool=RSC

CINTAS CORP

Details

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
755.65 USD

Difference

General attributes
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

746.30 USD (364,868

ISIN US1729081059
Symbol CTAS
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 69,765 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 754.07 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 757.17 USD (100)
Open 747.49 USD
High 755.975 USD
Low 743.88 USD
Close (prev. day) 750.43 USD
VWAP 753.393064 USD
Volume (pcs) 206,701
Trading volume 155,608,960.13
Number of trades 13,649
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +22.23% +53.53% +92.55%
Perf (abs.) +137.43 +263.48 +363.20
Beta 0.62 0.80 0.93
Volatility  19.26 18.98 22.37

ERSTE

Group

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Vienna Stock 2024/08/ 17:32
Exchange 09
Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:26
09
Stuttgart 2024/08/ 15:24
09
Nasdaq 2024/08/ 22:00
09
Munich 2024/08/ 08:02

687.20 EUR

692.00 EUR

690.80 EUR

755.65 USD

684.00 EUR

(
737.00 USD (474,218
696.25 USD (402,093
610.85 USD (375,536
773.95 USD (2024/07/31
574.55 USD (2024/01/05
773.95 USD (2024/07/31
474.74 USD (2023/09/27

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.01

0.44

0.01

155.61

0.00

Number of
trades
6

49

13,649

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=258203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15605
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15604

CINTAS CORP

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/
07

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

2024/08/
09

15:59 753.82 USD 0.02

19:47 692.00 EUR 0.08

19:31 687.60 EUR 0.00

08:03 684.00 EUR 0.00

11
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522847
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15603

CINTAS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

CINTAS.

READY FOR THE WORKDAY

Contact Details
CINTAS CORP.

6800 Cintas Boulevard - 45262-5737
Cincinnati

Telefon: +1-513-459-1200
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Scott Farmer

John Barrett

Karen
Carnahan

Martin Mucci

Ronald Tysoe

Todd
Schneider

D. Brock
Denton

J. Michael
Hansen

James
Rozakis

Jared
Mattingley

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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